Organizations Excluded From GPA Ranking: Spring 2015

(N less than 3)

Organization

Sigma Gamma Rho | Sorority

Community

Council

N

National Pan-Hellenic | 1

Ranking by Organization

© 00 ~NOO U~ WNPRE

Rank Org Term GPA

Kappa Delta

Alpha Delta Pi
Kappa Alpha Theta
Delta Zeta

Alpha Xi Delta
Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi

Delta Lambda Phi
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Delta Sigma Theta
Delta Delta Delta
Zeta Tau Alpha

Chi Omega
Lambda Theta Phi
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Phi Beta Sigma

Phi Delta Theta
Gamma Phi Beta
Phi Gamma Delta
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Omega Psi Phi
Alpha Phi Alpha
Delta Phi Omega
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Lambda Theta Alpha
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Delta Sigma Phi
Zeta Beta Tau
Zeta Phi Beta

Chi Upsilon Sigma
Beta Theta Pi
Theta Chi

Alpha Tau Omega
Delta Phi Lambda
Sigma Pi

Pi Kappa Phi

Delta Epsilon Psi
Kappa Sigma
Sigma Nu

Sigma Chi

Org Term GPA
3.40
3.31
3.30
3.30
3.28
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.23
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.18
3.16
3.15
3.15
3.10
3.10
3.07
3.07
3.05
3.04
3.00
2.99
2.98
2.98
2.97
2.97
2.97
2.97
2.97
2.95
2.94
2.94
2.92
2.90
2.88
2.88
2.87
2.78

Spring 2015

N

164
169
157
160
175
173
171

12
172

157
162
165

16

153
169
43
70

10
19
43
13
36
83
114

87
120
87
16
117
50

109
57
51

Organization GPA= total organization grade points for semester divided by total organization credits toward GPA for semester. (Individual student GPAs are not

averaged.)
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Spring 2015

Rankings are determinded by multiple decimals beyond the two displayed.

N
41  Delta Upsilon 2.69 57
42  |Pi Delta Psi 2.69 24
43  Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.68 23
44 Mu Sigma Upsilon 2.55 3
45  Lambda Sigma Upsilon 2.55 6
46  Sigma Lambda Beta 2.50 10
47 |lota Phi Theta 2.15 3
Total FSL Org GPA
3.12 3,479
Ranking by Community
Community: Fraternity
Spring 2015
N
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Delta Lambda Phi 3.26 12
2 Lambda Theta Phi 3.16 6
3 Phi Beta Sigma 3.15
4 Phi Delta Theta 3.10 153
5 Phi Gamma Delta 3.07 43
6 Tau Kappa Epsilon 3.07 70
7 Omega Psi Phi 3.05
8 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.04 10
9 Alpha Epsilon Pi 2.99 43
10 Delta Sigma Phi 2.97 83
11  Zeta Beta Tau 2.97 114
12 Beta Theta Pi 2.97 87
13 | Theta Chi 2.95 120
14  Alpha Tau Omega 2.94 87
15 Sigma Pi 2.92 117
16  Pi Kappa Phi 2.90 50
17 Delta Epsilon Psi 2.88 7
18 Kappa Sigma 2.88 109
19 Sigma Nu 2.87 57
20 |Sigma Chi 2.78 51
21 |Delta Upsilon 2.69 57
22 PiDelta Psi 2.69 24
23 |Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.68 23
24 |Lambda Sigma Upsilon 2.55 6
25 |Sigma Lambda Beta 2.50 10
26 |lota Phi Theta 2.15 3
Total Community Org GPA
2.94 1,358

Organization GPA= total organization grade points for semester divided by total organization credits toward GPA for semester. (Individual student GPAs are not

averaged.)
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Community: Sorority

Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Kappa Delta 3.40
2 Alpha Delta Pi 3.31
3 Kappa Alpha Theta 3.30
4 Delta Zeta 3.30
5 Alpha Xi Delta 3.28
6 Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.27
7 Pi Beta Phi 3.26
8 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.23
9 Delta Sigma Theta 3.20
10 | Delta Delta Delta 3.20
11  Zeta Tau Alpha 3.19
12 | Chi Omega 3.18
13 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.15
14 | Gamma Phi Beta 3.10
15 | Delta Phi Omega 3.00

16 Lambda Theta Alpha 2.98
17 | Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.98

18 | Zeta Phi Beta 2.97
19  Chi Upsilon Sigma 2.97
20 Delta Phi Lambda 2.94
21 | Mu Sigma Upsilon 2.55
Total Community Org GPA

3.24

Spring 2015

N

164
169
157
160
176
173
171
172

157
162
1656

16
169

Organization GPA= total organization grade points for semester divided by total organization credits toward GPA for semester. (Individual student GPAs are not

averaged.)
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Ranking by Council

Council: Panhellenic Council: Interfraternity
Spring 2015 Spring 2015
N N
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
1 Kappa Delta 3.40 184/ |1 DeltaLambdaPhi 3.26 12
2 Alpha Delta Pi 3.31 169 2 Lambda Theta Phi 3.16 6
e 7|3 phiDeltaTheta  3.10 153
2 Dea Zota Sl 10 |4 PhiGammaDelta 3.07 43
pha Xi Delta 3.28 175 -
6 Kippa Koppa Comsnn| 3527 173 5 Tau Kappa Epsilon  3.07 70
7 Pi Beta Phi 3.26 171 6 Alpha Epsilon Pi 2.99 43
8  AlphaEpsilon Phi  3.23 172| |7  Delta Sigma Phi 2.97 83
9 Delta Delta Delta 3.20 157 8 Zeta Beta Tau 2.97 114
10 Zeta Tau Alpha 3.19 162 9 Beta Theta Pi 2.97 87
11 Chi Omega 3.18 165 10  Theta Chi 2.95 120
12 Gamma Phi Beta 3.10 169 11 Alpha Tau Omega 2.94 87
Total Council Org GPA 12 Sigma Pi 2.92 117
3.25 19%4] 113 PiKappa Phi 2.90 50
14 Kappa Sigma 2.88 109
15 Sigma Nu 2.87 57
16 Sigma Chi 2.78 51
17 Delta Upsilon 2.69 57
18 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.68 23
Total Council Org GPA
Council: Diversified Greek = L
Spring 2015 Council: National Pan-Hellenic
N -
Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA Sp"“f‘ 2015
1 Sigma Lambda Gamma 3.15 16
2 Delta Phi Omega 3.00 19 Rank Org Term GPA Org Term GPA
3 Lambda Theta Alpha 2.98 13 1 Delta Sigma Theta 3.20
4 Chi Upsilon Sigma 2.97 7 2 Phi Beta Sigma 3.15
5 Delta Phi Lambda 2.94 16 3 Omega Psi Phi 3.05
6 Delta Epsilon Psi 2.88 7 4 Alpha Phi Alpha 3.04
7__|PiDoktaPsi 2-69 24 5  Alpha Kappa Alpha 2.98
8 Mu Sigma Upsilon 2.55 3 -
9 Lambda Sigma Upsilon 2.55 6 6 Zeta p'?' Beta 2.97
10 Sigma Lambda Beta  2.50 10 7 lota Phi Theta 2.15
Total Council Org GPA Total Council Org GPA
2.87 121 3.00 82

Rankings exclude organizations with an N less than 3.
Rankings are determined by multiple decimals beyond the two displayed.

Organization GPA= total organization grade points for semester divided by total organization credits toward GPA for semester. (Individual student GPAs are not
averaged.)
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